FEATURES
 99 zones and 8 zone types optional in each zone
Read RFID card to disarm, can learn 20 cards
VV-SA450K-GSK2
GSM BASED WIRELESS SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM
TFT color display with Humanized menu
Simple operation with voice prompt, very easy to use
2 wired zones, Open and Closed Alarm mode optional
Control panel can be used as a normal cell phone to
call other phones directly
Mobile APP to control main panel, supports IOS/Android
One‐way alarm linkage wireless relay, and one‐way
wireless strobe siren
 Operating frequency 433MHz
Built‐in 85dB siren
SECURITY
 ALARM SYSTEMS
  keeping you safe
2.4” TFT
Color DIsplay Inbuilt Siren Smart Socket
Control
 Battery
Backup
Make
Phone Calls
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter   Specifications
Display 2.4” TFT Color
Power Supply   DC 5V/1A
Static current   <50mA
Operating current   <450mA
Internal siren   85dB
Expandable Accessories    99 sensors
Radio frequency  433MHz
Housing material ABS plastic
 -10°C ~ +55°CWorking Temperature
 <=80% (non-condensing)Working Humidity
GSM frequency  850/900/1800/1900MHz
Receiving Distance >30M
Certifications    CE, FCC, ROHS
VV-SA450K-GSK2
VANTAGE INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED.
B3, Bredon House 321, Tenttenhall Road Tettenhall, Wolverhampton
West Midlands, WV6 0JZ United Kingdom
Ph:+44-1902-793383, Email: sales@vantagesecurity.com
IA
(AN ISO 9001 : 2008, ISO 14001:2004 CERTIFIED COMPANY)